
Laskevõistlus "MUHU KARIKAS 2019"

Lõpuprotokoll

Võistlusklass "Täpsuskütt"

Nimi 200 m 300 m 500 m Summa Koht Koht

1 Aarne MARKKO 94 87 79 260 I 

2 Valdu REINAAS 89 80 71 240 4

3 Marek MULTRAM 94 71 44 209 9

4 Kalle TOOMET 91 69 63 223 6

5 Kristjan KAUP 80 73 40 193 11

6 Samppa ASTIKAINEN 100 96 52 248 III

7 Tanel MÄND 0 50 9 59 26

8 0 0 0 0 0

9 Priit AVARMAA 93 76 7 176 16

10 Kari LAAKSONEN 89 94 46 229 5

11 Peeter POPS 99 96 25 220 7

12 Vahur SAAREMETS 86 49 7 142 23

13 Indrek FELDMANN 71 78 0 149 22

14 Olev KOOKLA 89 75 0 164 18

15 Henry TAMMANN 96 85 0 181 14

16 0 0 0 0 0

17 Aare VÄLISTE 94 95 70 259 II 

18 Jaak TORRI 55 8 0 63 25

19 Aleksei OSOKIN 88 0 6 94 24

20 0 0 0 0 0

21 Rain SEPPING 90 0 60 150 21

22 Olavi LAHT 95 58 36 189 12

23 Alder GUSTKE 76 76 0 152 20

24 Taniel VARES 94 86 9 189 13

25 0 0 0 0 0

26 Veljo SEPP (sen) 92 81 0 173 17

27 Raul ERK 87 63 63 213 8

28 Ivar TALLERMAN 92 79 6 177 15

29 Toomas TAIMRE 76 78 6 160 19

30 Guido RIITSALU 97 74 30 201 10

31 0 0 0 0 0

Võistlusklass "Snaiper"

Nimi 300 m 500 m 700 m Summa Koht

1 Aarne MARKKO 49 0 0 49 25

2 Valdu REINAAS 14 44 21 79 20

3 Marek MULTRAM 45 45 6 96 16

4 Kalle TOOMET 0 41 0 41 26

5 Kristjan KAUP 45 42 0 87 19

6 Samppa ASTIKAINEN 44 15 40 99 15

7 Toomas JUKSAAR 49 45 45 139 I

8 Tambet LEINBOCK 48 34 44 126 7

9 Priit AVARMAA 45 44 44 133 5

10 Alar TORIM 37 35 0 72 21

11 Meelis MITT 44 17 9 70 22

12 Janek ADAMSON 46 41 42 129 6



13 SAKALA 01 47 14 41 102 14

14 Sander GUTMANN 48 29 42 119 13

15 Margus KOTTER 50 42 30 122 9

16 Priidik SEPP 47 44 46 137 II 

17 Janne SANDBERG 43 47 31 121 11

18 Indrek VARBA 50 44 43 137 III

19 Anti GRÜNBERG 49 29 43 121 10

20 Andres KÄÄR 45 47 30 122 8

21 Ando LARIONOV 45 43 0 88 18

22 SAKALA 02 48 21 0 69 23

23 KERDIONU 0 22 0 22 28

24 Artur SAARNA 43 0 8 51 24

25 Tanel MÄND 48 28 18 94 17

26 0 0 0 0 0

27 Kalju JUNUS 49 40 45 134 4

28 Ivo SEPP 32 0 0 32 27

29 Jani HELLBERG 49 41 31 121 12

30 0 0 0 0 0

Võistlusklass "Snaiper magnum"

Nimi 500 m 700 m 850 m 1000 m Summa Koht

1 Rain SEPPING 43 0 6 0 49 9

2 Valdu REINAAS 34 0 0 7 41 11

3 Marek MULTRAM 43 0 22 0 65 6

4 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Jürgen KAAS 40 0 0 3 43 10

6 Priidik SEPP 36 15 7 6 64 7

7 Janne SANDBERG 44 0 0 26 70 5

8 Indrek VARBA 45 7 0 0 52 8

9 Anti GRÜNBERG 45 39 5 44 133 III

10 Andres KÄÄR 49 41 42 42 174 I

11 Mart SEPP 48 44 45 34 171 II 

12 Olav TAMMIK 41 18 41 0 100 4

13 Artur SAARNA 23 14 0 0 37 12

14 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0


